BUS TIMETABLES — SANDY PARK STADIUM — SUNDAY 16t MARCH
EXETER CHIEFS VS BATH RUGBY - 12.00PM KICK-OFF

DARTLINE FROM EXETER ST DAVIDS

Exeter St David's Station - Sandy Park Stadium via Streatham Campus, Heavitree
Match & Event Days Only Kick-off: 12:00
Exeter St David's Station 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25
University of Exeter, Streatham Drive 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30
Union Road, Victoria Inn 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33
Mount Pleasant Road, Henry's Bar 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36
Heavitree Co-Op 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:41 11:41
Sandy Park 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53
Sandy Park Stadium - St David's Station via Heavitree, Streatham Campus 78S

R R R R R R
Sandy Park 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30
Heavitree Co-Op 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42
Mount Pleasant Road, Henry's Bar 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47
Union Road, Victoria Inn 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50
University of Exeter, Streatham Drive 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53
Exeter St David's Station 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58
*Service start time may vary due to changes in K.O. times

R - all post-match stops on the 78S are set down by request only

DARTLINE FROM STOKEARMS

Stoke Arms - Sandy Park Stadium via Whipton (FREE BUS) SP1
Match & Event Days Only - 1200 kick-off

Prince Charles Road, Stoke Arms 1015

Pinhoe Road, Whipton Shops 1022

Moor Lane, Honiton Road Junction 1028

Sandy Park 1035

Sandy Park Stadium - Stoke Arms via Whipton (FREE BUS) SP1
Sandy Park 1500

Moor Lane, Honiton Road Junction 1507

Pinhoe Road, Whipton Shops 1513

Prince Charles Road, Stoke Arms 1520

*Service start time may vary due to changes in K.O. times




DARTLINE FROM EXMINSTER

Exminster - Sandy Park Stadium via Exeter City Centre T7A | 77C | TTE
Match & Event Days Only - 12:00 Kick Off*
77C 77E 77A 77C 77E 77A 77C 77E 77A

Exminster | 9:00 | | 10:00 | [ 11:00 |
Alphington, Chantry Meadow [ 9:30 | | 10:30 |

Cowick Lane, Crabb Lane Bus Stop 8:50 9:12 9:35 9:50 10:12 | 10:35 | 10:50 | 11:12 | 11:35
Cowick Lane, Woodbury View 8:52 9:12 9:37 9:52 10:14 10:37 10:52 11:14 11:37
Cowick Lane, Broadway (Arr) 8:54 9:15 9:38 9:54 10:15 10:38 10:54 11:15 11:38
Cowick Lane, Broadway (Dep) 9:00 9:20 9:40 10:00 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:20 11:40
First & Last - Cowick Street 9:03 9:23 9:43 10:03  10:23  10:43 11:03 11:23 11:53
BHS - Fore Street 9:07 9:27 9:47 10:07  10:27  10:47  11:07  11:27 1147
County Hall - Topsham Road 9:12 9:32 9:52 10:12 10:32 | 10:52 | 11:12 | 11:32 | 11:52
Sandy Park 9:20 9:40 10:00 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:20 11:40 12:00

Sandy Park Stadium - Exminster via Exeter City Centre, Cowick Lane, Alphington

R R R R R R R R R

Sandy Park 14:00 14:20 14:40 15:00 15:20 15:40 16:00 16:20 16:40
County Hall - Topsham Road 14.08 14:28 14:48 15:08 15:28 15148 16:08 16:28 16:48
Market Street 14:13 14:33 14:53 15:13 15:33 15:63 16:13 16:33 16:53
First & Last - Cowick Street 14:17  14:37 14:57 15:17 15:37 15:57 16:17 16:37 16:57
Cowick Lane 14:20 14:40 15:00 15:20 15:40 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00
Chantry Meadow - Alphington 14:25 15:45 15:05 15:25 15:45 16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05
Exminster 14:40 15:00 15:20 15:40 16:00 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20
CODE: *Service start time may vary due to changes in K.O. times

R - all post-match stops on the 77E are set down by request only

STAGECOACH - CHIEFS BUS

St David’s City Heavitree  Sandy
Station Centre Park

SINGLE

£3.50

RETURN

£5

Exeter St David’s Station 09401000 1020 1040 1100 1120
Exeter Cheeke Street 0950 1010 1030 1050 1110 1130
Heavitree Co-operative 0955 1015 1035 1055 1115 1135

Exeter Chiefs 1007 1027 1047 1107 1127 1147

Exeter Chiefs 1355 1405 1425 1455 1515 1535 1555 1655 1755
Heavitree Post Office 1405 1415 1435 1505 1525 1545 1605 1705 1805
Paris Street 17 1411 1421 1441 1511 1531 1551 1611 1711 1811

Exeter St David’s Station 1418 1428 1448 1518 1538 1658 1618 1718 1818

(CStagecoach




